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Upper Santa Margarita Watershed Integrated 
Regional Water Management  
Planning Grant Proposal 

Schedule 

Attachment 5 consists of the following items: 

 Proposal Schedule 

The proposal schedule provides a timeline for each Work Plan task, as well as adoption of the 
IRWM Plan Update by July 18, 2014. 

 

The enclosed proposal schedule provides a timeline for each Work Plan task, consistent with the 
Work Plan (refer to Attachment 3) and Budget (refer to Attachment 4). The schedule shows August 
6, 2012 as the effective date of the grant agreement and adoption of the IRWM Plan Update by July 
18, 2014 (within two years from the effective date). 
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1. GRANT WORK PLAN 520 days? Mon 8/6/12 Fri 8/1/14

2 Grant Agreement Effective Date 1 day Mon 8/6/12 Mon 8/6/12
3 Task 1: Outreach and Communication 453 days Wed 8/22/12 Fri 5/16/14
4 1-1:  RWMG Meetings and Coordination 421 days Wed 9/26/12 Wed 5/7/14

13 1-2:  SAC Meetings and Coordination 421 days Wed 9/26/12 Wed 5/7/14
22 1-3:  Public Involvement 421 days Wed 9/26/12 Wed 5/7/14
23 1-4: Tri-County FACC and Overlay Subcommittee 435 days Wed 8/22/12 Tue 4/22/14
35 1-5:  Outreach to Tribal Communities 421 days Fri 10/5/12 Fri 5/16/14
36 1-6:  Outreach to DACs 421 days Fri 10/5/12 Fri 5/16/14
37
38 Task 2: Planning Studies 655 days? Mon 8/1/11 Fri 1/31/14
39 2-1:  DAC Groundwater Study in the Anza Area -- Phase I 370 days Mon 8/6/12 Fri 1/3/14
40 2-1A:  Facilitation for Anza Area Groundwater Meetings 370 days Mon 8/6/12 Fri 1/3/14
41 2-1B:  Analyze Available Geophysical Logs 100 days Mon 8/6/12 Fri 12/21/12
42 2-1C:  Compile and Analyze Geochemical Data 100 days Mon 12/24/12 Fri 5/10/13
43 2-1D:  Preliminary Water Budget 85 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 9/6/13
44 2-1E:  Report Preparation 85 days Mon 9/9/13 Fri 1/3/14
45 2-2:  Temecula Valley Basin Salt and Nutrient Management Plan 390 days? Mon 8/6/12 Fri 1/31/14
46 2-2A:  Develop a Collaborative SNMP Process 375 days? Mon 8/6/12 Fri 1/10/14
47 2-2B:  Conduct Initial Basin Characterization 116 days? Mon 8/6/12 Mon 1/14/13
48 2-2C:  Salt and Nutrient Source Identification 86 days? Tue 1/15/13 Tue 5/14/13
49 2-2D:  Develop Plan for Supplemental Monitoring 67 days? Wed 5/15/13 Thu 8/15/13
50 2-2E:  Assess Salinity and Nutrient Management Strategies 88 days? Wed 5/15/13 Fri 9/13/13
51 2-2F:  Finalize and Assess SNMP Effectiveness 100 days? Mon 9/16/13 Fri 1/31/14
52 2-3:  SM Region Retrofit Opportunities Study and Program Framework 250 days? Mon 8/1/11 Fri 7/13/12
53 2-3A:  Research Areas of Existing Development 80 days Mon 8/1/11 Fri 11/18/11
54 2-3B:  Inventory and Prioritize Retrofit Opportunities 80 days Mon 11/21/11 Fri 3/9/12
55 2-3C:  Develop the Retrofit Program Framework 90 days Mon 3/12/12 Fri 7/13/12
56 2-3D:  Documentation and Program Management 250 days? Mon 8/1/11 Fri 7/13/12
57 Task 3: IRWM Plan Update 490 days Mon 9/3/12 Fri 7/18/14
58 3-1:  Prepare and/or Update IRWM Plan Sections 310 days Mon 9/3/12 Fri 11/8/13
59 Governance and Stakeholder Involvement 180 days Mon 1/21/13 Fri 9/27/13
60 Region Description 310 days Mon 9/3/12 Fri 11/8/13
61 Objectives and Plan Performance/Monitoring 220 days Mon 10/29/12 Fri 8/30/13
62 Resource Management Strategies 150 days Mon 9/3/12 Fri 3/29/13
63 Integration and Project Development/Review Process 180 days Mon 10/29/12 Fri 7/5/13
64 Impacts and Benefits 100 days Mon 1/21/13 Fri 6/7/13
65 Data Management and Technical Analysis 180 days Mon 3/4/13 Fri 11/8/13
66 Finance 100 days Mon 6/10/13 Fri 10/25/13
67 Relation to Local Water and Land Use Planning 180 days Mon 1/21/13 Fri 9/27/13
68 Climate Change 180 days Mon 3/4/13 Fri 11/8/13
69 3-2: Prepare DAC IRWM Plan Element 90 days Mon 10/21/13 Fri 2/21/14
70 3-3:  Incorporate Planning Studies into IRWM Plan Update 25 days Mon 12/23/13 Fri 1/24/14
71 3-4:  Draft IRWM Plan Production 75 days Mon 1/27/14 Fri 5/9/14
72 Production of Administrative Draft IRWM Plan Update 45 days Mon 1/27/14 Fri 3/28/14
73 Production of Public Draft IRWM Plan Update 30 days Mon 3/31/14 Fri 5/9/14
74 3-5:  Final IRWM Plan Production 50 days Mon 5/12/14 Fri 7/18/14
75 Production of Final IRWM Plan Update 30 days Mon 5/12/14 Fri 6/20/14
76 Production of IRWM Plan Update Executive Summary 20 days Mon 5/26/14 Fri 6/20/14
77 RWMG Plan Adoption Hearings 20 days Mon 6/23/14 Fri 7/18/14
78
79 Task 4:  Grant Administration 491 days Fri 8/10/12 Fri 6/27/14
80 2. ADDITIONAL IRWM PLAN WORK 1 day? Wed 9/22/10 Wed 9/22/10

81 Stakeholder Meetings (5 meetings) 321 days Tue 4/19/11 Wed 7/11/12
87 Anza Area Groundwater Management 131 days? Thu 9/1/11 Thu 3/1/12
88 Groundwater Management Wrkshps (3) and Report 54 days? Thu 9/1/11 Tue 11/15/11
89 Groundwater Steering Committee Outreach 76 days? Thu 11/17/11 Thu 3/1/12
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